

Mayor's Youth Academy Application

The vision for the Mayor's Youth Academy is to empower caring youth dedicated to personal development and servant leadership. If you are interested in applying for membership to the council, please complete the following application. Applicants must be a resident of the City of Rogers and be in grades 11 and 12. Please type or print clearly in blue or black ink. You may attach additional sheets if necessary. All information must be completed in order to be considered for the Mayor's Youth Academy.

The City of Rogers does not discriminate based on race, ethnicity, sex, creed, national origin or disability.

Name:	Age:
School:	Grade:
Home Address:	Zip Code:
Telephone Number:	E-mail:
Parent/Guardian:	

Why are you interested in serving on the Rogers Mayor's Youth Academy?

What are the three most important issues concerning your community that you see?

- 1.
- 2.
- 3.

Choose one of the issues above. How could this issue be fixed or changed?
Please list any other activities you will be involved in during the school year. Please include employment, sports, community, school, etc.:
What personal skills and characteristics do you possess that would make you a good Academy member?
If you could bring one thing to the City of Rogers or change one thing, what would it be?

Please review the attached schedule. Are you willing to attend the meetings, events and activities of the Youth Academy for the 23/24 academic year and commit to making a difference in our city? Yes No	
Are you interested in participating in a community service project?	
Yes No	
Please list 2 adult references (non-relatives) with phone numbers.	
I have read and understand the commitment required for the Mayor's Youth Academy. I also realized the importance of teamwork and cooperation and I am willing to make this commitment.	
Student Signature:	
Date:	
Name of emergency contact and relationship to youth	
Name:	
Emergency phone number:	
Emergency cell phone number:	
Application must be turned in to the Mayors Office located at 301 W Chestnut	
Street, Rogers, Arkansas by	